Wettkampf-Medaillenspiegel 2012

Kantonalmeisterschaft Lyss, 5./6. Mai 12

Anzahl Teilnehmerinnen

103

108

119

96

139

K1

K2

K3

K4

K5

Moser Anna

18*

Kinzi Sabrina

49

Pliss Priska

Widmer Julia

Bigler Sara

Michel Lorena

Gerber Nisha

Bruni Joana

Luscher Jannina

Smajic Aida

86

Briigger Sarah

Schwab Debora

Kastens Marlene

Balmer VVanessa

S

Moser Mara

Silber

Bruni Anouk

10*

Aebersold Jessica

Stucki Milena

57

Brigger Ronja

Gerber Celina

30*

Rothen Michelle

Joch Kim

Muller Valerie

Moschen Naomi

Fuss Elena

29*

Utiger Annina

39*

Schmid Rebecca

59

Wiithrich Tabea

Bergmann Joy

Sempach Angela

89

Weber Laurence

Fuss Angela

Ruchti Sara

Stricker Gina

Schéttin Delia

Weber Manon

Lehmann Lea

57

Trachsel Livia

Bachmann Céline

76

Erster Wettkampf
K4

* Auszeichnung G =Gold S = Silber

d

B = Bronze



